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Jason Lee Bourne Williams

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode WD2 7THG
Date of birth July 1968

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ADAPT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CORETEAM SERVICES LIMITED
I.E.S. CONSULTING LIMITED
I.LE.S. SPECIAL PROJECTS UNIT
LIMITED

CORETEAM COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

M.G. MANUFACTURING UK LIMITED
POWERFORM FABRICATIONS
LIMITED

POWERFORM ENGINEERING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jason Lee Bourne Williams

Number

Number

03718043
03507210
03264584
03604557

03507211

03167117
02628729

00397406

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906349166

906349166
20 Hunters Gate
Hunters Lane, Leavesden

Watford

Hertfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
30/03/1999
30/03/1999
30/03/1999
30/03/1999

30/03/1999

04/03/1996
10/07/1992

21/01/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999
30/07/1999

30/07/1999

28/07/1991

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director



